MAX FOUNDATION

JPMorgan Business Checking With Interest

Checking Account Summary Instances
Beginning Balance

Deposits & Credits 1
Ending Balance 1

*Arwnual Percentage Yield Eamed is an ovnalized rate that reflects the relotionship between the amoun of interess actually eamied on the account during this statement peviod and the average daily

balance in this acconr for the same period

Primary Account

For the Period 12/1/11 to 12/30M11

Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period*
Interest Paid This Period
Interest Paid Year-ta-Date

Flease mote this accont had e activity daring this stotenent period. The date of last aciivity for fris acoowst was 002111,

Deposits & Credits

0.01%
30.03
$0.98

XOO000063

Date Description Amount
12030 Interest Payment 0.03
Total Deposits & Credits $0.03
Daily Ending Balance

Date Amount
12130 404199
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